
Unidos en Compassion 
 

Blessing those in need 
in Latino communities throughout the Chattanooga area 

 
 
 

2021 Proposed Schedule of Activities 
 

First Quarter 2021: (2 months of contributions instead of 3) 

 Leadership Team Meeting    February 9 (Tue) 

 Application Deadline     March 1 (Mon) 

 Leadership Team Meeting    March 9 (Tues) 

 Giving Circle Meeting     March  30 (Tue) 

Second Quarter 2021: 

 Application Deadline     June 7 (Mon) 

 Leadership Team Meeting        June 15 (Tues) 

 Giving Circle Meeting     June  29 (Tue) 

Third Quarter 2021: 

 Application Deadline     September 7 (Tue) 

 Leadership Team Meeting             September 14 (Tue) 

 Giving Circle Meeting     September 28 (Tue) 

Fourth Quarter 2021: 

 Application Deadline     November 29 (Mon) 

 Leadership Team Meeting              December 7 (Tue) 

 Giving Circle Meeting     December 14 (Tue) 

 


